
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

4th  

Annual Culture  

Week Begins 

 

 

Asian/Filipino 

Heritage Day 

 

 

 

 

 

Latino Heritage Day 

 

 

 

African American  

Heritage Day 
 

 

 

1 
Slavic Heritage Day 

 

 

 

 

 

Confessions 

3rd thru 8th 

2   

All Culture 

Heritage Day 

 

 

 

 

School Mass 8:15  

3 

State Science Fair 

 

4 
 

1st Communion  11:30 

5 
Lunch Ladies,  

Maintenance,  

Cleaning Crew, Extended 

Care Appreciation  

Day 

 

 

6 
Teacher   

Appreciation  

Week 

 
 

 

7 

 

 
1:45/2:00 

Athletic Banquet 

6:00 PM 

Activity Center 

8 
Final Parent’s Club  

Meeting 6:30 

Activity  

Center 

 

9 School Mass 8:15 

   May Crowning 

 

 

 

 
Spring Bingo 6:00PM 

10 
 

11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 15 
School Advisory Board Meet-

ing 

6:30 Activity Center 

16 

School Mass 8:15  

8th Grade Ribbon Ceremony  

Awards after Mass 

Class of  2025 Graduation 

Dinner-Dance 

 

 

 

17 

 

18 19 

8th Grade Class 

Trip 

 

20 

Reptile Den Show for 

Pre-K through 4th 

 

21 

Hula Hustle Run 

 

 

 

22 
Parents Club provides 8th 

Grade Pizza Lunch  

 

 

 

23 

NO  SCHOOL 
 

24 

25 

 

26 
NO SCHOOL 

27 

 

28 
 

29 

Last day to Wear 

Uniforms 
 

30 
Feast of St Ferdinand/Feast of 

the Visitation of the Blessed 

Virgin Mary 

School Mass 8:15  

8th Grade Last Day 

 

 

31 
8th Grade  

Graduation 

5:00 PM Mass 

 

      

    2025 

 

 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 
 

3 
Parents Club  

Breakfast for Pre-K & 

Kindergarten 

 

4 
Graduation 

PreK 8:30 

Kindergarten 10:00 

5 
Last Day of School  

8:15 Mass & Awards in 

Church 

11:30 Dismissal 

6 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

9 
Summer Office Hours 

Starts Tuesday/Thursday  

8:00 AM—Noon 

Wednesday 1:00—5:00 PM 

10 
 

 

 

11 
 

 
 

12 
 

 

 

13 

 

14 

15 

 

16 
 

17 18 

 

 

19 

 

 
St. Ferdinand  

Parish 

Annual  

20 
 

St. Ferdinand Parish 

Annual  

Summer Fest 

21 
St. Ferdinand Parish 

Annual Summer Fest 

 

22 
 

St. Ferdinand Parish 

Annual Summer Fest 

Family Day/Bingo 

Ferd’s Family Volunteer Night 

 

 

23 

 

24 

 
Summer Camp Begins  

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 
 

29 
________________________ 
School Begins  August 18th 

 

30 
 

 

 

 

 

    

2025 


