



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
4th Annual Culture Week Begins	Asian/Filipino Heritage Day	Latino Heritage Day	African American Heritage Day CULTURE Land- TRADITION	Slavic Heritage Day Slavic Heritage Day Southern Europe Confessions 3rd thru 8th	All Culture Heritage Day School Mass 8:15	State Science Fair Kentucky Derby
1st Communion 11:30	Lunch Ladies, de Maintenance, Cleaning Crew, Extended Care Appreciation Day	Teacher Appreciation Week	7 Early Release 1:45/2:00 Athletic Banquet 6:00 PM Activity Center	Final Parent's Club Meeting 6:30 Activity Center	9 School Mass 8:15 May Crowning We honer our Mother Mary with flower crowns and bouquets. Spring Bingo 6:00PM	10
HAPPY Mothers	12	13	14	15 School Advisory Board Meeting 6:30 Activity Center SCHOOL BOARD Meeting	16 School Mass 8:15 8th Grade Ribbon Ceremony Awards after Mass Class of 2025 Graduation Dinner-Dance Sth Grade Celebration	17 Armed Forces Day
PENTECOSE SUNDAY	8th Grade Class Trip	Reptile Den Show for Pre-K through 4th	21 Hula Hustle Run	Parents Club provides 8th Grade Pizza Lunch	23 NO SCHOOL STAFF RETREAT	24
25	26 NO SCHOOL HAPPY MEMORIAL DAY	27	28	29 Last day to Wear Uniforms SCHOOL UNIFORM	Feast of St Ferdinand/Feast of the Visitation of the Blessed Virgin Mary School Mass 8:15 8th Grade Last Day	8th Grade Graduation 5:00 PM Mass





Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 END OF YEAR	3 Parents Club Breakfast for Pre-K & Kindergarten	4 Graduation PreK 8:30 Kindergarten 10:00	5 Last Day of School 8:15 Mass & Awards in Church 11:30 Dismissal	6 Maye a Summer!	7
8	9 Summer Office Hours Starts Tuesday/Thursday 8:00 AM—Noon Wednesday 1:00—5:00 PM	Summer Time	11	12	13	FLAG DAY
HAPPY John John John John John John John John	16	17	18	St. Ferdinand Parish Annual	20 Happy First Day of Summer St. Ferdinand Parish Annual Summer Fest	21 St. Ferdinand Parish Annual Summer Fest
St. Ferdinand Parish Annual Summer Fest Family Day/Bingo Ferd's Family Volunteer Night	23	24 Summer Camp Begins	25	26	27	28
School Begins August 18th	30					